

Helping children from the ground up

Thank you for your donation of	in support of McNeese Kids! This donation is
considered tax-deductible.	

Our mission is to get resources into the hands of those who need it most. Be it food and clothing, shelter and housing or programs and education – all donations and grants will support children in need.

Thanks so much for your support of McNeese Kids!

Jim McNeese Founder, McNeese Kids

McNeese Kids is a non-profit foundation under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code and is qualified to accept tax deductible donations. Our Employer Identification Number is 86- 1574291. You are not receiving any goods or services in return for your donation; therefore, the full amount of your donation is a deductible contribution as allowed by law. Please print and keep this letter as it will serve as both our acknowledgement of your gift and your receipt for tax purposes.